4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :
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Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

kiustendil

42°26"32.79'N
268.19 km

0218964F
0218921M
0218916M
0218968M
0218967F
0218912M

741714
44°

36"

24 0597284M
24 0597297M

0218937F
0912965F
0218938F
0218971F
0453927F
0218976F
0218962M
0218953M

24 0597295F

0453948M
0218949M
0218977M
0453922F
0218940F
0912935M
0453975M
0218919M

Crescator

BENZING Live
1: 24500778

-4.32

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

25.

145 +0
145 GPS +3h
Por.

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA2853F7
| DAOEBA30
| DAOE8994
| DAOE8890
| DAZ88DI9A
| DAOE8843
| DAOE8931
| DAOE89CS
| DA41DDOD
| DA41DDCE
| DA2F009E
| DA285294
| DA4A558D
| DA288D83
| DAOE89CO
| DAOEB99E
| DA28524B
| DAAAAOA3
| DA41DDBA
| DAOEB90OE
| DA70A4BA
| DA41DBE?2
| DAAASS5CF
| DAGEF476
| DAOE8B18

EVALUARE

| Sosire

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

sositi

|Data Ora

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

42051

11:
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11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
13:
14:
15:

FILE ON
| SERVER

VALID

18,05,2025 12¢

kiustendil

22°46"28.65'E
18.05.2025 07:30:00
Tatut Silviu + Bita

24° 14" 0.63' E
18.05.2025 15:16:29 LIVE
18.05.2025 15:16:30 +1
25
INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
:24.3 |OK |01 1025 |
47.7 |OK |01 |014
:04.6 |OK |01 |015
:56.4 |OK |01 |003
:35.0 |OK |01 1]037
:58.1 |OK |01 |001
:08.2 |OK |01 |026 |
03.8 |OK |01 |027
02.6 |OK |01 |022
25.8 |OK |01 013
:33.8 |OK |01 |017
:25.9 |OK |01 1023 ]
:11.1 |OK |01 ]009 |
:12.1 |OK |01 |010
:54.6 |OK |01 ]034
:57.2 |OK |01 ]030
:57.1 |OK |01 ]018
33.7 |OK |01 |004
:37.2 |OK |01 |005
:24.4 |OK |01 ]032
:09.2 |OK |01 012
:50.6 |OK |01 ]020
:54.0 |OK |01 1]028
:19.0 |OK |01 ]036 |
:37.8 |OK |01 ]031
Comisia imbarcare
Serie ceas: 101567
Autorizare: AA9002B3
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